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Index Name of the Brand Model Made in Quantity
No. Machine Name Numbers
1 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8500 Japan 122
2 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-880 Japan 48
3 Single Needle Lock Stitch Typical GC-6150H - 32
4 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8700-7 Japan 8
Under Bed Trimmer
5 Single Needle Lock Stitch Kaixuan KX-8500-5-6D Japan 4
Under Bed Trimmer
6 Single Needle Under Typical GC6180ME3 Japan 30
Bed trimmer
7 Single Needle Edge Cutter Juki DLM-5200 Japan 3
8 Single Needle Edge Cutter Toyota LS2-B347 Japan 3
9 Double Needle Juki LH-3128 Japan 20
10 Double Needle Brother LT2-B842-3 German 7
11 Overlock Juki MQO3616/M Japan 16
(5 thread) 02366N
12 Overlock Typical GN-2000-5 Japan 7
(5 thread)
13 Overlock Juki 2354N Japan 1
(3 thread)
14 Overlock Kaxuan KX767 Taiwan 2
(6 thread)
15 Overlock Pegasus M600 Taiwan 13
(6 thread)
16 Button hole Brother LH-4-D814 German 5
17 Key Button Hole/ Durkopp 0558- German 1
Eye Button Hole Addler AG 241391
18 Key Button Hole/ Reece 101 USA 3
Eye Button Hole
19 Multi Needle Chain Stitch Kansai-Special DFB1412P Japan 4
20 Kansai Loop Machine Kansai Special B-200C Japan 1
21 Flatlock Machine Pegasus W664-03SB German 1
22 Blind Stitch/ US Stitch SL718-2 4
Blind Hem Line
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Index
No.

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57

Name of the
Machine

Feed of the Arm
Feed of the Arm

Velcor Attached Electronic

Button Attach Electronic

Button Attach (Lock Stitch)

Button Attach
(Chain Stitch)

Snap Button Attach Machine
Bartac Machine Electronic

Bartac Normal

Welt Pocket Attach
Machine

Zigzag Machine
Cutting Machine 08"
(Blue Streak 1)
Cutting Machine 10"
(Blue Streak (1))
Cutting Machine 10"
Cloth Drill maker 08"
Band Knife (3700 m.m.)
End Cutter Machine
Pattern Cutter
(Template Making)
Needle Search FM
Complete Topper
(Big Jim)

Pony Stain remover
Fusing Machine

Fusing Machine

Fabric inspection Machine

Light Box (the judge I1)

Thread Sucker

Susmen Electric

Boiler (24 KW)

Susmen Electric

Boiler (68 KW)

Striping Machine

Collar Turn Machine

Air Compressor (4.0KW)
Air Compressor (1.5kw)
Generator (200kw)

Generator (2KW)

Pre Fabricated Steel Racks

Brand
Name

Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki

Juki

Juki

Juki
Durkopp
Addler
Kaixuan
Eastman

Eastman

Eastman
Eastman
C.K.S.
Sulee
Racing

Cintex
Comptel
Topper
Pony
Korea
Fiblon

Gretagmac
Beth
Toyota
Susmen

Susmen

Europa 440
Caterpillar

Sri Ram
Honda

Model
Numbers

MS-1190M
MS/191
LK-1930
LK-1903
LK-1851
MB-373

LK-1900
LK-1850
0935-
00024600
20 U53
629X

629X

829
CD-3

2611N
K-111

330

20065
HBP H-
100D
NHG-900

ES 24

ES72

S. No. 852120
03 Model
No. 3306Dl

SA-4
S. No. 8 JF007
52

Made in

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
German
USA
USA
Taiwan
USA

Japan
Japan

England
Italy

Italy
Korean

China
China
Hongkong

Japan

U.S. A

South Africa

Quantity

= 01w w AN WOWEDNMS

w

RN R R e
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Index Name of the Brand Model Made in Quantity
No. Machine Name Numbers
1 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8500 Japan 122
2 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-880 Japan 48
3 Single Needle Lock Stitch Typical GC-6150H - 32
4 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8700-7 Japan 8
Under Bed Trimmer
5 Single Needle Lock Stitch Kaixuan KX-8500-5-6D Japan 4
Under Bed Trimmer
6 Single Needle Under Typical GC6180ME3 Japan 30
Bed trimmer
7 Single Needle Edge Cutter Juki DLM-5200 Japan 3
8 Single Needle Edge Cutter Toyota LS2-B347 Japan 3
9 Double Needle Juki LH-3128 Japan 20
10 Double Needle Brother LT2-B842-3 German 7
11 Overlock Juki MQO3616/M Japan 16
(5 thread) 02366N
12 Overlock Typical GN-2000-5 Japan 7
(5 thread)
13 Overlock Juki 2354N Japan 1
(3 thread)
14 Overlock Kaxuan KX767 Taiwan 2
(6 thread)
15 Overlock Pegasus M600 Taiwan 13
(6 thread)
16 Button hole Brother LH-4-D814 German 5
17 Key Button Hole/ Durkopp 0558- German 1
Eye Button Hole Addler AG 241391
18 Key Button Hole/ Reece 101 USA 3
Eye Button Hole
19 Multi Needle Chain Stitch Kansai-Special DFB1412P Japan 4
20 Kansai Loop Machine Kansai Special B-200C Japan 1
21 Flatlock Machine Pegasus W664-03SB German 1
22 Blind Stitch/ US Stitch SL718-2 4
Blind Hem Line
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Index
No.

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57

Name of the
Machine

Feed of the Arm
Feed of the Arm

Velcor Attached Electronic

Button Attach Electronic

Button Attach (Lock Stitch)

Button Attach
(Chain Stitch)

Snap Button Attach Machine
Bartac Machine Electronic

Bartac Normal

Welt Pocket Attach
Machine

Zigzag Machine
Cutting Machine 08"
(Blue Streak 1)
Cutting Machine 10"
(Blue Streak (1))
Cutting Machine 10"
Cloth Drill maker 08"
Band Knife (3700 m.m.)
End Cutter Machine
Pattern Cutter
(Template Making)
Needle Search FM
Complete Topper
(Big Jim)

Pony Stain remover
Fusing Machine

Fusing Machine

Fabric inspection Machine

Light Box (the judge I1)

Thread Sucker

Susmen Electric

Boiler (24 KW)

Susmen Electric

Boiler (68 KW)

Striping Machine

Collar Turn Machine

Air Compressor (4.0KW)
Air Compressor (1.5kw)
Generator (200kw)

Generator (2KW)

Pre Fabricated Steel Racks

Brand
Name

Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki

Juki

Juki

Juki
Durkopp
Addler
Kaixuan
Eastman

Eastman

Eastman
Eastman
C.K.S.
Sulee
Racing

Cintex
Comptel
Topper
Pony
Korea
Fiblon

Gretagmac
Beth
Toyota
Susmen

Susmen

Europa 440
Caterpillar

Sri Ram
Honda

Model
Numbers

MS-1190M
MS/191
LK-1930
LK-1903
LK-1851
MB-373

LK-1900
LK-1850
0935-
00024600
20 U53
629X

629X

829
CD-3

2611N
K-111

330

20065
HBP H-
100D
NHG-900

ES 24

ES72

S. No. 852120
03 Model
No. 3306Dl

SA-4
S. No. 8 JF007
52

Made in

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
German
USA
USA
Taiwan
USA

Japan
Japan

England
Italy

Italy
Korean

China
China
Hongkong

Japan

U.S. A

South Africa

Quantity
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Index Name of the Brand Model Made in Quantity
No. Machine Name Numbers
1 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8500 Japan 122
2 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-880 Japan 48
3 Single Needle Lock Stitch Typical GC-6150H - 32
4 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8700-7 Japan 8
Under Bed Trimmer
5 Single Needle Lock Stitch Kaixuan KX-8500-5-6D Japan 4
Under Bed Trimmer
6 Single Needle Under Typical GC6180ME3 Japan 30
Bed trimmer
7 Single Needle Edge Cutter Juki DLM-5200 Japan 3
8 Single Needle Edge Cutter Toyota LS2-B347 Japan 3
9 Double Needle Juki LH-3128 Japan 20
10 Double Needle Brother LT2-B842-3 German 7
11 Overlock Juki MQO3616/M Japan 16
(5 thread) 02366N
12 Overlock Typical GN-2000-5 Japan 7
(5 thread)
13 Overlock Juki 2354N Japan 1
(3 thread)
14 Overlock Kaxuan KX767 Taiwan 2
(6 thread)
15 Overlock Pegasus M600 Taiwan 13
(6 thread)
16 Button hole Brother LH-4-D814 German 5
17 Key Button Hole/ Durkopp 0558- German 1
Eye Button Hole Addler AG 241391
18 Key Button Hole/ Reece 101 USA 3
Eye Button Hole
19 Multi Needle Chain Stitch Kansai-Special DFB1412P Japan 4
20 Kansai Loop Machine Kansai Special B-200C Japan 1
21 Flatlock Machine Pegasus W664-03SB German 1
22 Blind Stitch/ US Stitch SL718-2 4
Blind Hem Line
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Index
No.

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57

Name of the
Machine

Feed of the Arm
Feed of the Arm

Velcor Attached Electronic

Button Attach Electronic

Button Attach (Lock Stitch)

Button Attach
(Chain Stitch)

Snap Button Attach Machine
Bartac Machine Electronic

Bartac Normal

Welt Pocket Attach
Machine

Zigzag Machine
Cutting Machine 08"
(Blue Streak 1)
Cutting Machine 10"
(Blue Streak (1))
Cutting Machine 10"
Cloth Drill maker 08"
Band Knife (3700 m.m.)
End Cutter Machine
Pattern Cutter
(Template Making)
Needle Search FM
Complete Topper
(Big Jim)

Pony Stain remover
Fusing Machine

Fusing Machine

Fabric inspection Machine

Light Box (the judge I1)

Thread Sucker

Susmen Electric

Boiler (24 KW)

Susmen Electric

Boiler (68 KW)

Striping Machine

Collar Turn Machine

Air Compressor (4.0KW)
Air Compressor (1.5kw)
Generator (200kw)

Generator (2KW)

Pre Fabricated Steel Racks

Brand
Name

Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki

Juki

Juki

Juki
Durkopp
Addler
Kaixuan
Eastman

Eastman

Eastman
Eastman
C.K.S.
Sulee
Racing

Cintex
Comptel
Topper
Pony
Korea
Fiblon

Gretagmac
Beth
Toyota
Susmen

Susmen

Europa 440
Caterpillar

Sri Ram
Honda

Model
Numbers

MS-1190M
MS/191
LK-1930
LK-1903
LK-1851
MB-373

LK-1900
LK-1850
0935-
00024600
20 U53
629X

629X

829
CD-3

2611N
K-111

330

20065
HBP H-
100D
NHG-900

ES 24

ES72

S. No. 852120
03 Model
No. 3306Dl

SA-4
S. No. 8 JF007
52

Made in

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
German
USA
USA
Taiwan
USA

Japan
Japan

England
Italy

Italy
Korean

China
China
Hongkong

Japan

U.S. A

South Africa

Quantity
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glewiEen 1, 2, 8, 4, 5 pmb 6 616 e wirenAl L LANSGSLILIL L HTessNdgewsi(BiFen Gup@mii L ety @ev. 1950 @ allifdbs
YRSFHHS G 2minbgeirer Gn@GPIliilL srewlldgemi(hser 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 opmitb 6 8T Y&HeTLOTSHLILIL (DTG 60T - UL FHGD : 9YfT. 6TLD.
GBS0 FGF QFMHEHLOMGT BIFGOIGLDLTUJLD, 19 . 6TLh. LNBTIGlevESHaSGHE QF MTHEHLONE BIFGOIG@GLDLTULD 5 ILSUPSGHED : 19 . 6TLD.
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@ 7 GO0l LITID 9L L_aU6»6usT
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Index Name of the Brand Model Made in Quantity
No. Machine Name Numbers
1 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8500 Japan 122
2 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-880 Japan 48
3 Single Needle Lock Stitch Typical GC-6150H - 32
4 Single Needle Lock Stitch Juki DDL-8700-7 Japan 8
Under Bed Trimmer
5 Single Needle Lock Stitch Kaixuan KX-8500-5-6D Japan 4
Under Bed Trimmer
6 Single Needle Under Typical GC6180ME3 Japan 30
Bed trimmer
7 Single Needle Edge Cutter Juki DLM-5200 Japan 3
8 Single Needle Edge Cutter Toyota LS2-B347 Japan 3
9 Double Needle Juki LH-3128 Japan 20
10 Double Needle Brother LT2-B842-3 German 7
11 Overlock Juki MQO3616/M Japan 16
(5 thread) 02366N
12 Overlock Typical GN-2000-5 Japan 7
(5 thread)
13 Overlock Juki 2354N Japan 1
(3 thread)
14 Overlock Kaxuan KX767 Taiwan 2
(6 thread)
15 Overlock Pegasus M600 Taiwan 13
(6 thread)
16 Button hole Brother LH-4-D814 German 5
17 Key Button Hole/ Durkopp 0558- German 1
Eye Button Hole Addler AG 241391
18 Key Button Hole/ Reece 101 USA 3
Eye Button Hole
19 Multi Needle Chain Stitch Kansai-Special DFB1412P Japan 4
20 Kansai Loop Machine Kansai Special B-200C Japan 1
21 Flatlock Machine Pegasus W664-03SB German 1
22 Blind Stitch/ US Stitch SL718-2 4
Blind Hem Line
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Index
No.

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57

Name of the
Machine

Feed of the Arm
Feed of the Arm

Velcor Attached Electronic

Button Attach Electronic

Button Attach (Lock Stitch)

Button Attach
(Chain Stitch)

Snap Button Attach Machine
Bartac Machine Electronic

Bartac Normal

Welt Pocket Attach
Machine

Zigzag Machine
Cutting Machine 08"
(Blue Streak 1)
Cutting Machine 10"
(Blue Streak (1))
Cutting Machine 10"
Cloth Drill maker 08"
Band Knife (3700 m.m.)
End Cutter Machine
Pattern Cutter
(Template Making)
Needle Search FM
Complete Topper
(Big Jim)

Pony Stain remover
Fusing Machine

Fusing Machine

Fabric inspection Machine

Light Box (the judge I1)

Thread Sucker

Susmen Electric

Boiler (24 KW)

Susmen Electric

Boiler (68 KW)

Striping Machine

Collar Turn Machine

Air Compressor (4.0KW)
Air Compressor (1.5kw)
Generator (200kw)

Generator (2KW)

Pre Fabricated Steel Racks

Brand
Name

Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki
Juki

Juki

Juki

Juki
Durkopp
Addler
Kaixuan
Eastman

Eastman

Eastman
Eastman
C.K.S.
Sulee
Racing

Cintex
Comptel
Topper
Pony
Korea
Fiblon

Gretagmac
Beth
Toyota
Susmen

Susmen

Europa 440
Caterpillar

Sri Ram
Honda

Model
Numbers

MS-1190M
MS/191
LK-1930
LK-1903
LK-1851
MB-373

LK-1900
LK-1850
0935-
00024600
20 U53
629X

629X

829
CD-3

2611N
K-111

330

20065
HBP H-
100D
NHG-900

ES 24

ES72

S. No. 852120
03 Model
No. 3306Dl

SA-4
S. No. 8 JF007
52

Made in

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
German
USA
USA
Taiwan
USA

Japan
Japan

England
Italy

Italy
Korean

China
China
Hongkong

Japan

U.S. A

South Africa

Quantity

= 01w w AN WOWEDNMS

w

RN R R e
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